MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400013

Digitally Signed by: Shammi Kapoor

Date: 07/04/2025

Location: Mumbai

RECEIPT

Receipt No. : 101051103668749 Receipt Date : 03/04/2025 

Policy No : 0239864590

Received with thanks from GOVT POLYTECHNIC BARKOT UTTARKASHI a
sum of Rs. 14419
(Rupees Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred
Nineteen And Paise Zero Only only) Cash Deposite,
Bank Name - , towards.

Sr. No. Policy Number Total Premium Utilized from the receipt for policy Balance

1 0239864590 14419 14419 0

Note:
1. This is a computer generated receipt and
does not require a signature.